
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 JANUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

6141 1 COME AWAY WITH ME Norah Jones1 <P>11 BNO/UMA 5417472
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KIND OF BLUE

LOUIS WISHES YOU A COOL YULE

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL …

MICHAEL BUBLE

ULTIMATE SINATRA

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

I DREAM OF CHRISTMAS

BLUE TRAIN

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

COLLECTION

JUNGLE BLUES

WHAT'S IT GONNA TAKE?

WONDERFUL WORLD - LOUIS ARMSTRONG ORIGINAL JA…

EDUCATION & RECREATION

THE ESSENTIAL

DELTA KREAM

BITCHES BREW

FEELING GOOD: HER GREATEST HITS AND REMIXES

THE QUEEN OF SOUL: THE ATLANTIC RECORDINGS

Miles Davis

Louis Armstrong

Ella Fitzgerald

Michael Buble

Frank Sinatra

Buddy Guy

Norah Jones

John Coltrane

Fleetwood Mac

Michael Buble

C.W. Stoneking

Van Morrison

Louis Armstrong

Surprise Chef

Fleetwood Mac

The Black Keys

Miles Davis

Nina Simone

Aretha Franklin
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SHK
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COL/SME
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7
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368

13
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175

26
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10

66
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169
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88697335522

B003622102

5392376

9362483762

4729205

19658731522

3815440

3771410

88985493092

9362493474

KHR-02

4549777

5392377

BCR126CD

19075981502

7559791665

88697751502

3899086

8122713962

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




